
From: Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>
To: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov

Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
English, Sarasenglish@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Harkins, Mattmharkins@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Hunter, Herberthhunter@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Knight, Corinnecknight@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov 
Merling, Janetjmerling@aging.sc.gov 
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov 
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov 
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov 
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov 
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 
Sims, Kevinksims@aging.sc.gov 
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov 
Stegall, Patrickpstegall@aging.sc.gov 
Stroman, Susansstroman@aging.sc.gov 
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov 
Swygert, Quincyqswygert@aging.sc.gov 
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov 
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov 
Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov 
Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov

Date: 8/26/2014 12:14:07 PM 
Subject: Staff Meeting and NASUAD Birthday Wish

mailto:robertsj@aging.sc.gov
mailto:Roberts,%2520John%2520%253Crobertsj@aging.sc.gov%253E
mailto:jbailey@aging.sc.gov
mailto:rbeard@aging.sc.gov
mailto:croberts@aging.sc.gov
mailto:gdickinson@aging.sc.gov
mailto:rellison@aging.sc.gov
mailto:senglish@aging.sc.gov
mailto:grantp@aging.sc.gov
mailto:mharkins@aging.sc.gov
mailto:hightowr@aging.sc.gov
mailto:hhunter@aging.sc.gov
mailto:sjones@aging.sc.gov
mailto:tkeller@aging.sc.gov
mailto:lkelly@aging.sc.gov
mailto:kester@aging.sc.gov
mailto:cknight@aging.sc.gov
mailto:lcapers@aging.sc.gov
mailto:smcjunkins@aging.sc.gov
mailto:jmerling@aging.sc.gov
mailto:jnewman@aging.sc.gov
mailto:hpage@aging.sc.gov
mailto:pondyk@aging.sc.gov
mailto:riversd@aging.sc.gov
mailto:robertsj@aging.sc.gov
mailto:seskew@aging.sc.gov
mailto:kshavo@aging.sc.gov
mailto:ksims@aging.sc.gov
mailto:sturner@aging.sc.gov
mailto:pstegall@aging.sc.gov
mailto:sstroman@aging.sc.gov
mailto:cstrong@aging.sc.gov
mailto:qswygert@aging.sc.gov
mailto:stheriot@aging.sc.gov
c.gov
mailto:jvancleave@aging.sc.gov
mailto:dwatson@aging.sc.gov
mailto:awolf@aging.sc.gov
mailto:jwray@aging.sc.gov
g.sc.gov
mailto:cZavoras@aging.sc.gov


The September Staff meeting will be held on Tuesday, September 2, 2014, at 9 a.m. in the Large Conference Room. 
We will also do a quick video-taping of a Birthday Wish from our staff to NASUAD for their 50th Year.

Birthdays:

LaChandra Capers

Cake Bringers:

Jordan Newman 
Sandra Eskew

John E. Roberts
Administrative Coordinator
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9940, Fax 803-734-9886
robertjs@aging.sc.gov
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